

Bid Tabulation
Project #5-2011
TUS-VAR-GR Phase 2 - TUS-CR 69-0.000 Guardrail & TUS-CR-24-0.00 Guardrail
Tuscarawas County Engineer
June 9, 2011

Ref.	Item	Approx. Unit	Description	PDK Construction**		Lake Erie Const.		RMS & Co.	
No.	No.	Quantities		Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	103.05	Lump Sum	Premium for contract performance bond and for payment bond	2,350.00	2,350.00	2,025.00	2,025.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
2	201	Lump Sum	clearing and grubbing	100.00	100.00	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00
3	202	3,025.75 ft	Guardrail removed for storage	0.90	2,723.18	1.20	3,630.90	1.00	3,025.75
4	202	183 each	Guardrail posts removed for storage, as per plan	3.00	549.00	5.70	1,043.10	5.00	915.00
5	517	475 ft	Railing (deep beam with steel tubular backup) as per plan	55.20	26,220.00	52.00	24,700.00	69.00	32,775.00
6	606	15,087.5 ft	Guardrail, type 5	11.90	179,541.25	12.00	181,050.00	12.70	191,611.25
7	606	375 ft	Guardrail, type 5 long span	17.50	6,562.50	17.60	6,600.00	17.00	6,375.00
8	606	200 each	Guardrail posts, 9 ft.	8.00	1,600.00	13.00	2,600.00	13.00	2,600.00
9	606	98 each	Anchor assembly, type A	715.00	70,070.00	734.00	71,932.00	740.00	72,520.00
10	606	29 each	Anchor assembly, type T	530.00	15,370.00	575.00	16,675.00	550.00	15,950.00
11	606	24 each	Bridge terminal assembly, type 4	460.00	11,040.00	550.00	13,200.00	550.00	13,200.00
12	Special	18,235 ft	Reshaping Berm	0.11	2,005.85	0.20	3,647.00	0.25	4,558.75
13	Special	10 each	Mailbox support system	60.00	600.00	70.00	700.00	50.00	500.00
14	626	262 each	Barrier reflector, type A	5.00	1,310.00	6.00	1,572.00	3.00	786.00
15	614	Lump Sum	Maintaining traffic	2,200.00	2,200.00	1,900.00	1,900.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
16	624	Lump Sum	Mobilization	2,000.00	2,000.00	1,350.00	1,350.00	5,000.00	5,000.00

Total \$ 324,241.78 Total \$ 332,925.00 Total \$ 359,066.75

** Low Bid Awarded